
Sunnyvale ISD - Board Members 

Brad Cravens 214.244.4505 bcravens@brazosmanagement.com 

Linda Gooch 972.226.5978 Lingooch@AOL.com 

Michael Threet 214.549.5190 michael.threet@haynesboone.com 

Ben Wright 469.340.6429 Ben@thebochniakgroup.com 

Pollye Hunter 972.768.5957 mike_pollye@att.net 

Nick Sloan 214.325.1455 Nick.Sloan@bswhealth.org 

Kelleyton Wilson, Sr. 214.288.6873 kelleytonsr@gmail.com 

Doug Williams 972.226.5974 Doug.Williams@sunnyvaleisd.org 
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